
 

 

 

 

 

 

DEARBORN SYMPHONY 2023-24 REHEARSAL SCHEDULE  
  

 

Subscription Concert 1, OCTOBER 13, 2023 

Tuesday, October 10 (Full)   7:30-10pm   FCPAC 
Wednesday, October 11 (Full)  7:30-10pm   FCPAC 
Thursday, October 12 (Dress)  7:30-10pm   FCPAC 
Friday, October 13 CONCERT  7:30pm   FCPAC 
 

Subscription Concert 2, NOVEMBER 17, 2023 

Tuesday, November 14 (Full)  7:30-10pm   FCPAC 
Wednesday, November 15 (Full)  7:30-10pm   FCPAC 
Thursday, November 16 (Dress)  7:30-10pm   FCPAC 
Friday, November 17 CONCERT  7:30pm   FCPAC 
 

Subscription Concert 3, FEBRUARY 9, 2024 
Tuesday, February 6 (Full)   7:30-10pm   FCPAC 
Wednesday, February 7 (Full)  7:30-10pm   FCPAC 
Thursday, February 8 (Dress)  7:30-10pm   FCPAC 
Friday, February 9 CONCERT  7:30pm   FCPAC 
 

Subscription Concert 4, March 15, 2024 
Tuesday, March 12 (Full)   7:30-10pm   FCPAC 
Wednesday, March 13 (Full)  7:30-10pm   FCPAC 
Thursday, March 14 (Dress)  7:30-10pm   FCPAC 
Friday, March 15 CONCERT  7:30pm   FCPAC 

 
Subscription Concert 5, MAY 3, 2024 

Tuesday, Apr 30 (Full)   7:30-10pm   FCPAC 
Wednesday, May 1 (Full)   7:30-10pm   FCPAC 
Thursday, May 2 (Dress)   7:30-10pm   FCPAC 
Friday, May 3 CONCERT   7:30pm   FCPAC 

 
 

DATES/VENUES SUBJECT TO CHANGE… 

Always check www.dearbornsymphony.org for the most recent updates  

All Rehearsals and Performances at  

FCPAC-Ford Community & Performing Arts 

Center, 15801 Michigan Ave, Dearborn 

CONCERTS BEGIN AT 7:30pm 

http://www.dearbornsymphony.org/
http://www.dearbornsymphony.org/

